

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 88327235

Data publicarii 16.10.23 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.651,07 RON - 7.651,07 RON

Descriere: 1 ADTURBO750ML ADEZIV TURBO PLUS 750ML COMBI BOSTIK #5948966020401 buc 1 35.7143 42.5 42.5 2 DIB.FIX160 DIBLURI FIX.POLISTIREN 160MM (50BUC-PUNGA) #6420552636139 buc 3 18.4034 21.9 65.7001 3 20029K EDELPUTZ SPECIAL 2.5K 25KG #5945752002900 buc 50 42.0168 50 2500.0005 4 293646 DISC AUTOFIXARE PS 33 BK 225MM P150 #2000000387123 buc 3 3.7815 4.5 13.5 5 292437 DISC CU SCAI PS33 CK 225MM P120 #2000000327419 buc 2 3.2773 3.9 7.8 6 IG8285 ECOLASURE IG8285 EXTRA CASTAN 0.75L #5946046157375 buc 1 38.5714 45.9 45.9 7 HINT8 HERA INTERIOR ALB 8L#5995061999125 #5996281023980 buc 1 92.3529 109.8999 109.8999 8 FOSZNI DULAP NERINDELUIT 150X400X50MM (0.03MC-BUC)#2000000340456 buc 3 49.5798 59 176.9999 9 271084 PLACA GIPS CARTON KNAUF GKB 1200X2000X12.50X(2.4MP/BUC)#4003982243737 buc 30 26.4706 31.5 945.0006 10 ST.1-11-301 SET 10 LAME 18 MM STANLEY #3253561113017 buc 1 10 11.9 11.9 11 4932471358 CUTIT FASTBACK CU MAGAZIE PT.LAME #4058546289867 buc 1 75.5462 89.9 89.9 12 500A01FN40X40 CILINDRU SIG.40X40 YALE NICHELAT 3 CHEI #7290012754586 buc 1 50.3361 59.9 59.9 13 00431411 HERA PREMIUM RM NOU MOSUSSE DE CIOC.2.5L #5996281081751 buc 1 67.1429 79.9 79.9 14 0300-863348 BANDA SOLIDA PT.LUCRARI DE VOPSIT 586 48X33M #5905061062354 buc 2 12.521 14.9 29.8 15 2070 PROFIL CU PLASA 2X10CM PVC 22MM 2.5ML #5948986009103 buc 50 5.4622 6.5 325.0009 16 PL.FIB.EXT.160G PLASA FIBRA STICLA